PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Bayfield 10 Jt-R

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 865,281.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 865,281.91 $0.00 $ 865,281.91 $10,383,382.91  $865,281.91 $9,518,101.00
August $ 865,281.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 865,281.91 $ 865,281.91 $0.00 $10,383,382.91 $1,730,563.82 $ 8,652,819.09
September $ 865,281.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 865,281.91 $ 865,281.91 $0.00 $10,383,382.91 $2,595,845.73 $7,787,537.18
October $ 865,281.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 865,281.91 $ 865,281.91 $0.00 $10,383,382.91 $3,461,127.64 $ 6,922,255.27
November $ 865,281.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 865,281.91 $ 865,281.91 $0.00 $10,383,382.91  $4,326,409.55 $ 6,056,973.36
December $ 847,050.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 847,050.39 $ 865,281.91 -$ 18,231.52 $10,255,762.31 $5,173,459.94 $5,082,302.37
January $847,049.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $847,049.16 $ 847,050.39 -$1.23 $ 10,255,754.89  $6,020,509.10 $ 4,235,245.79
February $ 847,049.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 847,049.16 $ 847,049.16 $0.00 $10,255,754.89 $6,867,558.26 $ 3,388,196.63
March $847,049.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $847,049.16 $847,049.16 $0.00 $10,255,754.89 $7,714,607.42 $2,541,147.47
April $ 847,049.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 847,049.16 $ 847,049.16 $0.00 $10,255,754.89 $8,561,656.58 $ 1,694,098.31
May $847,049.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $847,049.15 $847,049.16 -$0.01 $ 10,255,754.89  $9,408,705.73 $ 847,049.16
June $ 847,034.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.01 $ 847,034.51 $ 847,049.15 -$ 14.64 $10,255,740.25 $10,255,740.25 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 10,255,740.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.01



